
Week 1 — Tue Sep 23 & Thu Sep 25, 2025

Time Matchup

Tue 7:00 PM Hundo vs Buckets

Tue 8:00 PM Cosa Nostra vs Zoe Warriors

Tue 9:00 PM Inferno vs Monstars

Thu 7:00 PM EVOL vs Black Mambas

Thu 8:00 PM Get Back Gang vs Playmakers

Week 2 — Tue Sep 30 & Thu Oct 2, 2025

Time Matchup

Tue 7:00 PM Buckets vs Zoe Warriors

Tue 8:00 PM EVOL vs Inferno

Tue 9:00 PM Cosa Nostra vs Monstars

Thu 7:00 PM Get Back Gang vs Black Mambas

Thu 8:00 PM Hundo vs Playmakers

Week 3 — Thu Oct 9, 2025

Time Matchup

Thu 7:00 PM Hundo vs Zoe Warriors

Thu 8:00 PM Monstars vs Playmakers

Thu 9:00 PM Inferno vs Cosa Nostra

Week 4 — Tue Oct 14 & Thu Oct 16, 2025

Time Matchup

Tue 7:00 PM Get Back Gang vs Inferno

Tue 8:00 PM Cosa Nostra vs EVOL

Tue 9:00 PM Zoe Warriors vs Monstars

Thu 7:00 PM Hundo vs Black Mambas

Thu 8:00 PM Playmakers vs Inferno

Week 5 — Tue Oct 21 & Thu Oct 23, 2025

Time Matchup



Tue 7:00 PM Hundo vs Monstars

Tue 8:00 PM Buckets vs Get Back Gang

Tue 9:00 PM Zoe Warriors vs EVOL

Thu 7:00 PM Black Mambas vs Inferno

Thu 8:00 PM Playmakers vs Buckets

Week 6 — Tue Oct 28, 2025

Time Matchup

Tue 7:00 PM Hundo vs Inferno

Tue 8:00 PM Black Mambas vs Cosa Nostra

Tue 9:00 PM Zoe Warriors vs Get Back Gang

Week 7 — Thu Nov 6, 2025

Time Matchup

Thu 7:00 PM Monstars vs EVOL

Thu 8:00 PM Cosa Nostra vs Get Back Gang

Thu 9:00 PM Black Mambas vs Buckets

Week 8 — Thu Nov 13, 2025

Time Matchup

Thu 7:00 PM Monstars vs Get Back Gang

Thu 8:00 PM Zoe Warriors vs Playmakers

Thu 9:00 PM Cosa Nostra vs Buckets

Week 9 — Tue Nov 18 & Thu Nov 20, 2025

Time Matchup

Tue 7:00 PM Inferno vs Zoe Warriors

Tue 8:00 PM Hundo vs EVOL

Tue 9:00 PM Cosa Nostra vs Playmakers

Thu 7:00 PM Hundo vs Get Back Gang

Thu 8:00 PM Black Mambas vs Monstars

Thu 9:00 PM Buckets vs EVOL



Week 10 — Tue Dec 2 & Thu Dec 4, 2025

Time Matchup

Tue 7:00 PM Zoe Warriors vs Black Mambas

Tue 8:00 PM Hundo vs Cosa Nostra

Tue 9:00 PM Buckets vs Monstars

Thu 7:00 PM Inferno vs Buckets

Thu 8:00 PM Playmakers vs Black Mambas


